3:30 PM

3:35PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

Transportation Task Group
Agenda, 8/8/22

Welcome
e Approval of Minutes from 8/8 Meeting

Revised Draft Transportation Recommendations

= Discussion and revision
=  Process for sharing with CSM

Public Transportation Events
Update on Carbon Reduction Strategy
Public Comment

Adjourn


https://outside.vermont.gov/agency/anr/climatecouncil/Shared%20Documents/Transportation%20Task%20Group%20Meeting%20-%208.8.22.pdf
https://outside.vermont.gov/agency/anr/climatecouncil/Shared%20Documents/Transportation%20Task%20Group%20Memo%208-12-22.pdf

