## Transportation Task Group Agenda, 8/8/22

3:30 PM	Welcome • Approval of Minutes from <u>8/8 Meeting</u>
3:35 PM	Revised Draft <u>Transportation Recommendations</u> Discussion and revision Process for sharing with CSM
4:15 PM	Public Transportation Events
4:30 PM	Update on Carbon Reduction Strategy
4:45 PM	Public Comment
5:00 PM	Adjourn